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ROLLO MANTEL AIR SOFT 1,2 x 25 m 60 gr. DECORADO

Referencia
Medida (m)
Material
Gramaje (gr/m?)
Color
Decorado
Cantidad / cqja
EAN rollo

DUN 14 Cqja
Palet Europeo

Distribucion cajas/palet

Logistica
Peso caja
Dimensiones caja

Volumen caja

Peso palet
Dimensiones palet

Volumen palet

ARD1.2BAGR
1,2x25

Air Laid

60 gr

Blanco

Basic gris

6 rollos
8434120020389
18434120020386
S|

Base 10 cajas + 4 alturas de 2 cajas = 18 cajas

12.6 kg
1.24x0.35x0.23 m
0,09982 m?

240 kg

0.80x1.20x2,31 m
22176 m?

Ultima revisién: 17 de marzo de 2020



